
 



 



Pathlife Diagnostic Pvt. Ltd. is India's first fully automated diagnostic 
laboratory with a focus on providing quality at affordable costs to 
laboratories and hospitals in India and other countries. Pathlife 
Diagnostic Pvt. Ltd operates with a Centralized Laboratory in Dadri, 
Greater Noida. India for esoteric tests; and many franchise in major 
metro cities of India. We have focused on strong technologies, strong 
brands and strong systems that enable us to give our clients the best 
of science and technology at an affordable cost. With a belief that 
'Quality' is the heart of any intelligent management, Pathlife 
Diagnostic Pvt. Ltd became one of the Indian diagnostic laboratories 
to obtain quality accreditations ISO 9001:2015. Many laboratories 
and hospital brands in India, North East and Central India,use Pathlife 
Diagnostic Pvt. Ltd to complete their menu and deliver quality at an 
affordable cost. 
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First Step for Accurate Diagnosis 



S.No. Test Code Investigations Sample Type Schedule Reported On

1 #001 17-Alpha Hydroxy Progesterone (17- OHP) Serum (1 ml) Daily Next day

2 A001 A4 (Androstenedione) Serum (2ml) Daily Third Day

3 A002 ABO Group & RH Type (Blood Group) WB-EDTA (3ml) Daily Same Day

4 A004 Absolute Eosinophil Count (AEC) WB-EDTA (3.0 ml) Daily Same Day

5 A007 ACE (Angiotensin Converting Enzyme) Serum (2ml) Daily Next day

6 A008 Acetone/Ketone Urine 10 ml Daily Same Day

7 A011 Acid Fast Bacilli Stain (Z. N. Stain)
Pulmonary/ Extra Pulmonary (Sputum/ 
BAL/Urine/ Pus/CS F/ Body Fliuds/Bloo 
d/Tissue)

Daily Same Day

8 A019 Acid Phosphatase- Total
Serum (1ml) add 1 drop (30ul) of 5% 
acetic acid to serum

Daily Next Day

9 A020 ACTH (Adreno Cortico Trophic Hormone) EDTA Plasma (5 ml) Daily Next Day

10 A021 Activated Partial Thromboplastin Time (APTT / PTTK) Plasma Citrated (1ml) Daily Same Day

11 A024 Adenosine Deaminase (ADA)  (Body Fluid) Any Other Body Fluid Daily Same Day

12 A035 AFP (Alpha Feto Protein) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same Day

13 A037 Albumin Serum (1 ml) Daily Same Day

14 A038 Albumin (Fluid) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same Day

15 A040 Alcohol
Serum (1 ml)/ Urine Random (25 mL)
(Walk in Patients)

Daily Third  Day

16 A042 Aldolase Serum (1 ml) 2, 6 Next  Day

17 A043 Aldosterone Serum (1 ml) 3, 6 Same  Day

18 A045 Alkaline  Phosphatase (ALP) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

19 A067 Amylase  Fluid Fluid Daily Same  Day

20 A068 Amylase  Serum Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day
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650.00 

130.00 

130.00 

1,200.00 

1,000.00 

2,100.00 

130.00 

450.00 

400.00 

500.00 

MRP

1,250.00 

1,350.00 

120.00 

150.00 

900.00 

120.00 

200.00 

250.00 

1,100.00 

450.00 



21 A070 ANA (Anti  Nuclear Antibodies) Serum (2 ml) Daily  3  PM Same  Day

22 A071 ANA (Anti Nuclear Antibodies) with Titers Serum (3 ml) Daily Third  Day

23 A072 ANA/IFA (Anti Nuclear Antibodies) IFA Serum (3 ml) Daily Third  Day

24 A073 ANCA (Anti Neutrophil Cytoplasmic Antibodies)   (P- ANCA, C- 
ANCA)

Serum (3 ml) Daily Next  Day

25 A084 Anti     Microsomal Antibodies     (Anti Thyroperoxidase) (TPO) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

26 A085 Anti  Mullarian  Hormone (AMH) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

27 A091 Anti Sperm Antibodies (ASAB) Serum (2 ml) Daily Next  Day

28 A095 Apolipoprotein A1 (APO-A1) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

29 A096 Apolipoprotein B (APO- B) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

30 A099 ASMA (Anti Smooth Muscle Antibodies) Serum (2 ml) 3, 6 Next  Day

31 A100 ASMA (Anti  Smooth Muscle Antibodies), ELISA Serum (2 ml) 3, 6 Next  Day

32 A101 ASO- Titer (Anti Streptolysin O Titres) Quantitative Serum (2 ml) Daily Next  Day

33 A102 ASO-  Qualitative  (Anti Streptolysin  O) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

34 A103 Aspergillus  Fumigates Serum (2 ml) Daily Fourth  Day

35 A105 Aspergillus  IgE Serum (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

36 A106 Aspergillus  IgG Serum (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

37 A107 Aspergillus  IgM Serum (3 mL) Daily Third  Day

38 A108 ATG (Antithyroglobulin Antibodies) Serum (2 mL) Daily Same  Day

39 B005 BCR-abl  translocation (Philadelphia Chromosome) (Quantitative) 
(Real Time PCR)

WB- EDTA (3mL) Daily Fifth  Day

40 B007 Bence Jones Protein (BJ Protein) Urine Random (25 ml) Daily Next  Day

41 B009 Beta 2 Microglobulin, Serum Serum (1 ml) Daily Third  Day

42 B010 Beta 2 Microglobulin, Urine Urine  Spot Daily Third  Day

1,950.00 

1,950.00 

1,100.00 

6,800.00 

750.00 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

1,950.00 

2,000.00 

1,000.00 

1,800.00 

850.00 

480.00 

480.00 

2,700.00 

2,000.00 

500.00 

375.00 

1,500.00 

890.00 

550.00 

1,450.00 



43 B011 Beta HCG (Beta Human Chorionic Gonadotropin) (Urine) Urine (5 ml) Daily Same  Day

44 B012 Beta HCG Serum (Beta Human Chorionic Gonadotropin) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

45 B014 Beta-2 Glycoprotein, IgG Serum (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

46 B015 Beta-2 Glycoprotein IgM Serum (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

47 B016 Beta-2 Glycoprotein1- IgA Serum (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

48 B017 Bicarbonate  (HCO3) Serum (2 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  Day

49 B018 Bile Acids Serum  (1 ml) 2, 4 Third  Day

50 B019 Bilirubin-  Direct Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

51 B020 Bilirubin-  Indirect Serum  (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

52 B021 Bilirubin-  Total Serum  (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

53 B022 Bilirubin Total  +  Direct + Indirect Serum (2 mL) Daily Same  Day

54 B023 Bilirubin  Urine Urine (5 ml) Daily Same  Day

55 B024 Biopsy  Material (Extra Large Size) Tissue in 10% buffered formalin Daily 7th Day

56 B025 Biopsy  Material (Large Size) (upto 7.0 cm)
Tissue in 10%
buffered formalin

Daily 7th Day

57 B026 Biopsy Material (Medium  Size) (upto 7.0 cm) Tissue in 10% buffered formalin Daily 7th Day

58 B027 Biopsy Material (Small Size) (Less then 2.0 cm) Tissue in 10% buffered formalin Daily 7th Day

59 B028 Biopsy Material 2 Samples (Small Size) (Less then 2.0 cm)
Tissue in 10%
buffered formalin

Daily 7th Day

60 B042 BNP, (B- type Neutratic Peptide)
EDTA
Plasma (5 mL)

Daily Third  Day

61 B048 Brucella Antibodies by Agglutination, Serum Serum (2 ml) Daily Fourth  Day

62 B049 Brucella  IgG  Antibodies
Serum  (1
ml)

Daily Third  Day

63 B050 Brucella  IgM  Antibodies
Serum  (1
ml)

Daily Third  Day

64 B052 BUN  (Blood  Urea Nitrogen)
Serum  (1
ml)

Daily Same  Day

2,000.00 

800.00 

1,100.00 

1,100.00 

200.00 

1,400.00 

600.00 

2,100.00 

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

250.00 

120.00 

2,500.00 

1,500.00 

1,000.00 

700.00 

1,000.00 

750.00 

750.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 



65 C001 C Reactive Protein (CRP) Qualitative Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

66 C002 C Reactive Protein (CRP) Quantitative Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

67 C003 C Reactive Protein high Sensitive (hSCRP)
Serum(1 ml)
/Plasma EDTA (1ml)

Daily Same  Day

68 C005 C3-  Complement  3 Serum  (1 ml) Daily  3  PM Next  Day

69 C006 C4-  Complement  4 Serum  (1 ml) Daily  3  PM Next  Day

70 C007 CA- 15.3 (Breast Cancer Marker) Serum (1 ml) Daily  3  PM Next  Day

71 C008 CA- 125 (Ovarian Cancer Marker) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

72 C009 CA-  19.9 (Pancreatic Cancer Marker) Serum (1 ml) Daily  3  PM Next  Day

73 C010 CA- 72.4 (Gastric Cancer Marker) Serum (2 ml) 3, 6 Third  Day

74 C011 CA-  CYFRA 21-1 (Lung Cancer  Marker) Serum (2.0 mL) 6 Fourth  Day

75 C014 Calcitonin (Thyrocalcitonin) Serum  (2ml) Daily Third  Day

76 C015 Calcium  Creatinine Ratio
(Urine  Random)

Urine (20 ml) Daily Same  Day

77 C016 Calcium Total, 24 Hr Urine 24 hrs Urine (5 ml) Daily Same  Day

78 C017 Calcium  Total,  Serum Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

79 C018 Calcium Total, Spot Urine Urine(20 ml) Daily Same  Day

80 C020 C-ANCA (Serine Proteinase 3) Serum (2 ml) Daily  3  PM Next  Day

81 C025 Carbamazepine (Tegretol, Mazetol) Serum (2 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  Day

82 C027 Carcino  Embryonic Antigen (CEA) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

83 C029 Cardiolipin Antibodies – IgA Serum (1 ml) Daily Next  Day

84 C030 Cardiolipin Antibodies – IgG Serum (1 ml) Daily Next  Day

85 C031 Cardiolipin Antibodies – IgM Serum (1 ml) Daily Next  Day

86 C034 CCP Antibodies (Anti Cyclic
Citrullinated  Peptide Antibody)

Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

750.00 

750.00 

1,200.00 

750.00 

1,000.00 

1,600.00 

3,500.00 

2,300.00 

240.00 

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

1,400.00 

800.00 

650.00 

1,000.00 

450.00 

500.00 

650.00 

480.00 

480.00 

1,000.00 



87 C068 CD3/CD4/CD8 WB EDTA/Bone Marrow/Bo dy Fluids Daily Fourth  Day

88 C074 Ceruloplasmin Serum (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

89 C086 Chloride,  Serum Serum (1ml) Daily Same  Day

90 C088 Cholesterol  HDL Serum (1ml) Daily Same  Day

91 C089 Cholesterol  LDL Serum (1ml) Daily Same  Day

92 C090 Cholesterol LDL - Direct, serum Serum (2 ml) Daily Next  Day

93 C091 Cholesterol  Total Serum (1ml) Daily Same  Day

94 C098 Chromosomal  Analysis - KARYOTYPING WB-Na Heparin (3 ml) Daily 20th Day

95 C115 Complete Blood Count (CBC) WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Same  Day

96 C117 Complete Blood Count (CBC)+ESR WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Same  Day

97 C118 Complete Blood Count (CBC)+PS+ESR WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Same  Day

98 C119 Coomb’s Test (Direct) (DCT) WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Same  Day

99 C120 Coomb’s Test (Indirect) (ICT) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

100 C124 Cortisol  (Evening) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

101 C125 Cortisol  (Morning)
Serum (2
ml)

Daily Same  Day

102 C127 COVID-19  IgG  Ab
Test For Serosurveillance

Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

103 C128 Covid-19 Total Ab (Anti SARS Cov2) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

104 C129 C-Peptide Serum (2 ml) Daily Next  Day

105 C130 C-Peptide  PP Serum (2 ml) Daily Next  Day

106 C131 CPK- MB (Creatine Kinase-
MB)

Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

107 C132 CPK- NAC (Creatinine Phospho Kinase) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

108 C133 Creatinine Serum  (2ml) Daily Same  Day 150.00 

450.00 

340.00 

380.00 

370.00 

400.00 

600.00 

600.00 

1,500.00 

900.00 

900.00 

900.00 

550.00 

300.00 

2,300.00 

1,000.00 

150.00 

200.00 

200.00 

300.00 

130.00 

7,500.00 



109 C134 Creatinine  Urine 24 hrs Urine (5 ml) Daily Same  Day

110 C135 Creatinine Clearance Test Serum (1ml) & 24 hrs Urine(5 ml) Daily Same  Day

111 C137 Creatinine (Random Urine) Urine Random Daily Same  day

112 C144 Culture  -  Acid  Fast Bacilli  (AFB  Bactac Culture)
Body Fluid/ CSF/
Sputum/ Pus/ Urine (3ml)

Daily
Report in 10th, 
20th& 42 Days

113 C145 Culture - Bactec/Rapid Blood Culture WB-Heparin (5ml) Daily 4 Weeks

114 C146 Culture & Sensitivity (Any Automated) Urine (50 ml) Daily Third  Day

115 C147 Culture & Sensitivity (Blood) Whole Blood (5.0 ml) in Culture Bottle Daily
Third Day 
&Seventh Day

116 C148 Culture & Sensitivity (Fungal) Any Specimen Daily 23 Days

117 C149 Culture & Sensitivity (High Vaginal  Swab-HVS) Swab Daily Third  Day

118 C150 Culture & Sensitivity
(Milk)

Milk Daily Third  Day

119 C151 Culture & Sensitivity (Pus) Pus (1 ml) Daily Third  Day

120 C152 Culture & Sensitivity (Semen) Semen (1mL) Daily Third  Day

121 C153 Culture & Sensitivity (Stool) Stool (2 gm) Daily Third  Day

122 C154 Culture & Sensitivity (Swab) Swab Daily Third  Day

123 C155 Culture & Sensitivity (Tip) Tip Daily Third  Day

124 C156 Culture  &  Sensitivity (Urine)
Urine (50
ml)

Daily Third  Day

125 C157 Culture & Sensitivity- Fluid (Any)
Fluid (2 ml), Bone marrow in
broth

Daily Third  Day

126 C158 Culture  &  Sensitivity- (Anaerobic  Culture)
Any
Specimen

Daily Third  Day

127 C159 Culture  &  Sensitivity (Sputum) Sputum Daily Third  Day

128 C160 Culture & Sensitivity (Tissue)
Tissue In Sterile
Saline

Daily Third  Day

129 C165 Cytology  (Fluid) Any Fluid Daily Next  Day

130 C166 Cytology  (Smear) Smear Daily Next  Day

450.00 

450.00 

450.00 

450.00 

450.00 

450.00 

900.00 

450.00 

550.00 

380.00 

380.00 

450.00 

150.00 

350.00 

120.00 

1,200.00 

950.00 

600.00 

560.00 

660.00 

450.00 

450.00 



131 C167 Cytomegalovirus – IgG Antibodies (CMV-IgG) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

132 C169 Cytomegalovirus – IgM Antibodies (CMV-IgM) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

133 D001 D- Dimer Plasma- Na Citrated (2 ml) Daily Next  Day

134 D003 Dengue  – IgG Antibodies Serum (1 ml) Daily Next  Day

135 D004 Dengue  – IgM
Antibodies

Serum (1 ml) Daily Next  Day

136 D005 Dengue  (IgG,  IgM) Rapid Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

137 D006 Dengue IgG  Rapid Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

138 D007 Dengue  IgM  Rapid Serum  (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

139 D008 Dengue  Ns  1 Antigen (ELISA) Serum  (2 ml) Daily Next  Day

140 D009 Dengue  Ns  1 Antigen
(Rapid)

Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

141 D011 DHEA -So4
(Dehydroepiandrostero ne Sulphate)

Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

142 D012 DHEA (Dehydroepiandrostero ne) Serum (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

143 D015 DLC (Differential Leuko- cyte
Count)

WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Same  Day

144 D020 dsDNA (Anti Double Stranded DNA) Elisa Serum (1 ml) Daily Next  Day

145 E001 Echinococcus Detection
(Hydatid  Serology)

Hydatid cyst Fluid
(1 ml)

Daily Third  Day

146 E002 Echinococcus IgG Antibodies (Hydatid Serology) Serum (1 ml) Daily Next  Day

147 E004 eGFR (estimated Glomerular  Filtration Rate) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

148 E007 Entamoeba  Histolytica Antibodies (Amoebic Serology) IgG Serum (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

149 E013 Erythrocyte Sedimentation  Rate (ESR) WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Same  Day

150 E014 Erythropoietin  (EPO) Serum  (1ml) Daily Third  Day

151 E018 Estradiol  (E2) Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

152 F011 FDP  (Fibrinogen Degradation  Product) (Rapid) Plasma Citrated (1 ml) Daily Third  Day

1,100.00 

900.00 

1,500.00 

300.00 

1,100.00 

120.00 

1,800.00 

520.00 

1,500.00 

120.00 

480.00 

1,250.00 

600.00 

600.00 

1,000.00 

600.00 

600.00 

600.00 

600.00 

850.00 

2,300.00 

480.00 



153 F014 Fecal  Calprotectin Stool (20gms) 3, 6 Fifth  Day

154 F016 Ferritin Serum  (2ml) Daily Next  Day

155 F017 Fibrinogen Plasma Citrated (2 ml) Daily Next  Day

156 F020 Fluid Analysis (Any other Fluid) Any Fluid (20 ml) Daily Next  Day

157 F026 Fluid  Cytology Fluids  (20ml) Daily Next  Day

158 F027
Fluid Analysis
Comprehensive (Fluid Analysis, AFB Stain, Gram Stain, Cytology, 
ADA

Any Fluid (20 ml) Daily Next  Day

159 F028 FNAC (Fine  Needle Aspiration  Cytology) Slides Daily Next  Day

160 F030 Folic Acid Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

161 F033 Free  Beta  HCG, serum Serum  (2ml) Daily Same  Day

162 F037 Fructosamine Serum  (3ml) Daily Third   Day

163 F038 Fructose  (Semen)
Full quantity of Semen sample in sterile 
container.

Daily Next  Day

164 F039 FSH (Follicle Stimulating
Hormone)

Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

165 F040 FT3  (Trilodothyronine- Free) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

166 F041 FT4 (Thyroxine-  Free)
Serum  (1
ml)

Daily Same  Day

167 G001 G6PD Deficiency (Quantitative)
Whole Blood EDTA
(3 mL)

Daily Next  Day

168 G002 G6PD  Qualitative  Test
Whole Blood EDTA
(3 mL)

Daily Same  Day

169 G003 GAD-  65 IgG
(Glutamic Acid Decarboxylase-65)

Serum (3 mL) Daily Fourth  Day

170 G004 GAD-65 IFA (Type I
Diabetes)

Serum (3
mL)

2 Fourth  Day

171 G005 Galectomannan (Aspergillus Antigen) Serum (2 mL), Daily Third  Day

172 G007 GGT (Gamma Glutamyl Transferase) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

173 G010 Glucose Challenge Test (GCT) NaF Plasma (1ml) Daily Same  Day

540.00 

6,800.00 

6,700.00 

5,700.00 

240.00 

100.00 

1,200.00 

400.00 

380.00 

1,300.00 

1,000.00 

800.00 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

700.00 

450.00 

300.00 

300.00 

1,100.00 

2,800.00 

680.00 



174 G011 Glucose Fasting (Blood Sugar Fasting) NaF Plasma (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

175 G012 Glucose Fating + Post Prandial NaF Plasma (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

176 G013 Glucose Post  Prandial (Blood Sugar Post Prandial) NaF Plasma (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

177 G014 Glucose Random (Blood
Sugar  Random)

NaF
Plasma (1 ml)

Daily Same  Day

178 G015 Glucose Tolerance Test (GTT) 2 Sample
NaF Plasma (1 ml of each sample), Urine 
(5ml). (2
Blood + 2 Urine)

Daily Same  Day

179 G016 Glucose Tolerance Test (GTT) 3 Sample
NaF Plasma (1 ml of each sample), Urine 
(5ml). (3
Blood + 3 Urine)

Daily Same  Day

180 G017 Glucose Tolerance Test (GTT) 5 Sample
NaF Plasma (1 ml of each sample), Urine 
(5ml). (5
Blood + 5 Urine)

Daily Same  Day

181 G018 Glucose,  Fluid Fluid (1ml) Daily Same  Day

182 G023 Gram Stain –  Smear Any Specimen / Slides Daily Same  Day

183 G024 Growth  Hormone (HGH)
Serum (2
ml)

Daily Next  Day

184 H009 HbA1c  (Glycated hemoglobin)
WB-EDTA
(3 ml)

Daily Same  Day

185 H010 Helicobacter  Pylori (H.pylori)
Antigen  Stool

Stool In Sterile
Container

Daily Third  Day

186 H011 Helicobacter  Pylori (H.pylori)
IgA Antibodies

Serum (3 ml) Daily Next  Day

187 H012 Helicobacter  Pylori (H.pylori)
IgG  Antibodies

Serum (1 ml) Daily Next  Day

188 H013 Helicobacter  Pylori (H.pylori)
IgM  Antibodies

Serum (1 ml) Daily Next  Day

189 H014 Hemoglobin
WB-EDTA
(3 ml)

Daily Same  Day

190 H015 Hemoglobin   HPLC/
Electrophoresis

WB-EDTA
(3 ml)

Daily 3 PM Next  Day

191 H019 Hepatitis A virus  – IgG Antibodies Total (HAV
IgG)

Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  Day

192 H020 Hepatitis A virus – IgM Antibodies (HAV IgM) Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Same  Day

193 H021 Hepatitis A virus – Total
Antibodies  (HAV-Total)

Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  Day

194 H022 Hepatitis B core antigen – IgM Antibodies  (HBC-IgM) Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  Day

195 H023 Hepatitis B core antigen –
Total  Antibodies  (HBC)

Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  Day

900.00 

1,000.00 

800.00 

800.00 

900.00 

350.00 

120.00 

220.00 

800.00 

380.00 

1,500.00 

1,600.00 

1,600.00 

1,600.00 

100.00 

950.00 

250.00 

70.00 

150.00 

70.00 

70.00 

150.00 



196 H024 Hepatitis B envelope antigen (HBe-Ag) Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  day

197 H025 Hepatitis  B  envelope Antibodies  (HBe  -Ab) Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  Day

198 H026 Hepatitis B Surface Antibody (CLIA) Serum (2 mL) Daily 3 PM Third  Day

199 H027 Hepatitis B surface antigen (HBs Ag)/ Australia Antigen
(Rapid)

Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Same  Day

200 H028 Hepatitis B Surface antigen (HBs Ag)/  CLIA Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  day

201 H029 Hepatitis B Surface Total
Antibody  (Elisa)

Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  day

202 H030 Hepatitis B Virus (HBV) Genotyping
Serum, EDTA-
Plasma (2.0 ml),
(2.0 ml)

Daily 3 PM Seventh Day

203 H033 Hepatitis B Virus DNA PCR (Quantitative)
WB-EDTA
(3 ml)

Daily Third  Day

204 H034 Hepatitis C virus – Total
Antibodies  (HCV)

Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Same  Day

205 H035 Hepatitis C Virus (HCV Rapid) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

206 H036 Hepatitis C Virus (HCV) Genotyping
EDTA
Plasma (5 ml)

3 Third  Day

207 H037 Hepatitis  C  Virus IgG
Serum (1
ml)

Daily Next  Day

208 H038 Hepatitis  C  Virus IgM Serum (1 ml) Daily Next  Day

209 H040 Hepatitis C Virus RNA PCR (Quantitative) WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Third  Day

210 H043 Hepatitis E virus – IgG Antibodies (HEV IgG) Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  Day

211 H044 Hepatitis E virus –IgM Antibodies  (HEV  IgM) Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  Day

212 H046 HIV I & II Quantitative Serum (1 ml) Daily Next  Day

213 H047 HIV I & II Serology (Rapid) Serum (1ml) Daily Same  Day

214 H049 HIV  RNA PCR (Qualitative) WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Third  Day

215 H050 HIV  RNA PCR (Quantitative/Viral Load) WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Third  Day

216 H064 HLA-B27 (Flowcytometry) WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Third  Day

217 H065 HLA-B27  (PCR) WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Third  Day

1,800.00 

2,800.00 

5,500.00 

700.00 

480.00 

9,000.00 

900.00 

900.00 

6,700.00 

1,400.00 

1,400.00 

400.00 

350.00 

3,200.00 

5,800.00 

700.00 

700.00 

1,200.00 

300.00 

1,200.00 

600.00 

8,500.00 



218 H067 Homocysteine Serum (1mL)/ Plasma (1ml) Daily Next   Day

219 H073 HSV-1  IgG  Antibodies Serum (1ml) Daily Next  Day

220 H074 HSV-1  IgM  Antibodies Serum (1ml) Daily Next  Day

221 H075 HSV-1&2  IgG Antibodies Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Same  Day

222 H076 HSV-1&2  IgM Antibodies Serum (1ml) Daily 3 PM Same  Day

223 H077 HSV-2  IgG  Antibodies Serum (1ml) Daily 3 PM Same  Day

224 H078 HSV-2  IgM  Antibodies Serum (1ml) Daily 3 PM Same  Day

225 H080 h-tTG/DGP Serum  (2ml) 3 Third  Day

226 I002 IgE   Total, Serum Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

227 I004 IGF-  I (Somatomedin- C) Serum  (2ml) Daily Next  Day

228 I005 IGF-1 (Insulin Like Growth Factor-1) Serum (2 ml) 2, 4, 6 Next  Day

229 I006 IgG  4 Sub Class Serum (3ml) Fasting 3, 6 Third  Day

230 I045 Immunoglobulin-  A(IgA) Serum  (2ml) Daily 3 PM Next  Day

231 I046 Immunoglobulin Fixation
Electrophoresis

Serum  (4 ml) / 24 hrs urine 2, 6 Fourth  Day

232 I047 Immunoglobulin-  G (IgG) Serum  (2 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  Day

233 I048 Immunoglobulin-   M (IgM) Serum  (2 ml) Daily 3 PM Next  Day

234 I055 Inhibin-  A (Pregnancy) Serum  (2 ml) 2, 5 Third  Day

235 I056 Inhibin-  A (Tumer Marker) Serum  (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

236 I057 Inhibin-  B Serum  (2 ml) 2, 6 Fifth  Day

237 I058 Insulin   Fasting Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

238 I059 Insulin   Post  Prandial Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

239 I060 Insulin   Random Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day 650.00 

2,400.00 

4,900.00 

550.00 

6,000.00 

550.00 

550.00 

1,400.00 

1,400.00 

2,000.00 

650.00 

650.00 

3,600.00 

900.00 

460.00 

460.00 

680.00 

680.00 

460.00 

460.00 

2,500.00 

650.00 



240 I062 Interleukin  6 IL6 Serum  (2ml) Daily Same  Day

241 I064 Ionized  Calcium Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

242 I066 Iron Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

243 I067 Iron Pro le (Iron, TIBC & Trans.Saturation) Serum (2ml) Daily Same  Day

244 K002 KOH Preparation for Fungus (Wet  Mount) Any Specimen Daily Next  Day

245 L001 Lactate  (CSF) CSF  (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

246 L002 Lactate  (NaF  Plasma) NaF Plasma (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

247 L005 LDH (Lactate Dehydrogenase) Serum  (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

248 L006 LDH (Lactate Dehydrogenase)  Fluid Fluid (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

249 L007 LE Cell WB Heparin(3m l) Daily Next  Day

250 L008 Lead EDTA (3mL) Daily Fifth  Day

251 L018 Leptospirosis – IgG Antibodies Serum  (2ml) Daily Third  Day

252 L019 Leptospirosis – IgM
Antibodies

Serum  (2ml) Daily Third  Day

253 L022 LH (Leutinising Hormone) Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

254 L024 Lipase Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

255 L026 Lithium  (Li) Serum  (1ml) Daily Next  Day

256 L029 Lupus  Anticoagulant Plasma Citrated (1 ml) Daily  3  PM Same  Day

257 M003 Magnesium  (Serum) Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

258 M004 Malaria Antigen  (PV & PF) WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Same  Day

259 M005 Malaria  Parasite (MP- Slide) WB-EDTA (3 ml), Slides Daily Same  Day

260 M007 Malignant  Cell Any Speciemen Daily Next  day

261 M022 Metanephrine-Free, Plasma 3 ml of EDTA Plasma Daily Fourth  Day

400.00 

120.00 

380.00 

2,500.00 

1,400.00 

480.00 

480.00 

520.00 

1,200.00 

450.00 

1,400.00 

2,500.00 

400.00 

450.00 

500.00 

350.00 

900.00 

900.00 

300.00 

350.00 

300.00 

2,000.00 



262 M023 Metanephrines, 24 Hr Urine 24 Hours Urine (30 ml) Daily Fourth  Day

263 M029 Microalbumin (24 Hour Urine) 24 Hr Urine (30 ml) Daily Same  Day

264 M030 Microalbumin  (Urine
Random)

Urine (30 ml) Daily Same  day

265 M031 Microalbumin/Creatinine Ratio Urine (30 ml) Daily Same  Day

266 M032 Microalbumin / Creatinine
Ratio (24  Hrs  Urine)

Urine (30 ml) Daily Same  Day

267 M042 Mumps  IgG  Antibodies Serum (2ml) Daily Third  Day

268 M043 Mumps  IgM  Antibodies Serum (2ml) Daily Third  Day

269 M053 Mycobacterium tuberculosis (TB)“DNA PCR (Qualitative) Any Other specimen Daily Third  Day

270 M056 Myoglobin Serum (2 ml)/Urine 30 ml Daily Third  Day

271 M057 Myoglobin  (Spot  Urine) 30 ml of Urine Daily Third  Day

272 N013 NT-  Pro  BNP (N-
Terminal Pro B Type Natriuretic  Peptide)

EDTA
Plasma (5 ml)

Daily Third  Day

273 O002 Osmolality  Serum Serum  (1ml) Daily Next  Day

274 O003 Osmolality  Urine Urine (30 ml) Daily Next  Day

275 P001 P-ANCA (Myeloperoxidase) Serum  (2ml) Daily Next  Day

276 P003 PAP Smear Slides Daily Third  Day

277 P004 PAP Smear Cytology LBC
10 mL in LBC
Container

Daily Third  Day

278 P016 Peripheral  Blood Smear
(PBS  OR  PBF)

WB- EDTA(3ml)/ Slide Daily Same  Day

279 P022 Phenytoin  (Eptoin, Dilantin,
Diphenylhydantoin)

Serum (1 ml) Daily  3  PM Next  Day

280 P025 Phospholipid IgG
Antibodies

Serum  (1ml) Daily 3  PM Next  Day

281 P026 Phospholipid IgM Antibodies Serum  (1ml) Daily 3  PM Next  Day

282 P027 Phosphorous (24  Hr Urine) 24 hrs Urine (5 ml) Daily Same  Day

283 P028 Phosphorous  (Serum) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

250.00 

220.00 

750.00 

1,500.00 

1,500.00 

2,700.00 

850.00 

850.00 

1,300.00 

250.00 

750.00 

750.00 

380.00 

425.00 

425.00 

1,400.00 

1,400.00 

1,800.00 

400.00 

1,200.00 

2,200.00 

380.00 



284 P029 Phosphorous  Urine
Random

Urine (10 ml) Daily Same  Day

285 P031 Platelet  Count WB-EDTA (3 ml) Daily Same  Day

286 P041 Potassium-Serum Serum  (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

287 P043 Pregnancy  test Urine (30 ml) Daily Same  Day

288 P044 Procalcitonin Serum  (2 ml) 1, 3, 5 Next  Day

289 P045 Progesterone Serum  (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

290 P046 Prolactin  (PRL) Serum  (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

291 P047 Prolactin (PRL) Pooled  Sample Serum   (1 ml)  Pooled Samples Daily Same  Day

292 P050 Protein -  Total Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

293 P051 Protein  (24  Hrs  Urine) 24 hrs Urine (5 ml) Daily Same  Day

294 P052 Protein  (CSF) CSF (1.0 ml) Daily Same  Day

295 P053 Protein  (Fluid) Fluid (10 mL) Daily Same  Day

296 P054 Protein (Microprotein) (Random Urine) Random Urine (30 ml) Daily Same  Day

297 P055 Protein /Creat Ratio 24 Hr
Urine

Urine Random (25 mL) Daily Same  Day

298 P056 Protein /Creat Ratio Random Urine Random (25 mL) Daily Same  Day

299 P057 Protein  C Activity Plasma Citrated (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

300 P060 Protein  Electrophoresis (Serum) Serum (1 ml) Daily Third  Day

301 P064 Prothrombin  Time  (PT) Plasma Citrated (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

302 P065 PSA-  Free  (Prostrate Speci  c Antigen Free) Serum (1 ml) Daily  3  PM Next  Day

303 P067 PSA-Total (Prostrate Speci c Antigen Total) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

304 P068 PTH-Intact
(Parathormone)

Serum  (1
ml)

Daily Same  Day

305 Q001 Quantiferon- TB Gold (Gamma Interferon) (TB Feron)
Blood sample to be collected in 3 TB 
Feron
Tubes (1.0 ml in each tube)

2, 6 Next  Day 2,150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

300.00 

450.00 

450.00 

3,300.00 

800.00 

450.00 

1,200.00 

800.00 

950.00 

150.00 

220.00 

120.00 

110.00 

150.00 

2,200.00 

520.00 

480.00 

480.00 

150.00 



306 R009 Reticulocyte  Count
WB-EDTA
(3 ml)

Daily Same  Day

307 R010 Rh Antibody Titre (Anti D
Titre)

Serum (1 ml) Daily  3  PM Next  Day

308 R012 Rheumatoid  Factor,  RA (Quantitative) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

309 R013 Rheumatoid  Factor,  RA Qualitative Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

310 R019 Rubella  Virus(German Measles) - IgGMAntibodies Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Same  Day

311 R020 Rubella  Virus(German Measles) - IgG Antibodies Serum (1 ml) Daily 3 PM Same  Day

312 S004 Scrub Typhus IgM
Antibody

Serum  (2
ml)

Daily Fourth  Day

313 S008 Semen  Analysis Semen (walk in patients) Daily Same  Day

314 S009 Sex Hormone Binding Globulin (SHBG) Serum (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

315 S010 SGOT (Serum Glutamic  Oxaloacetic Transaminase)
(AST)

Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

316 S011 SGPT (Serum Glutamic Pyruvic Transaminase)  (ALT) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

317 S012 Sickling  Test
WB-EDTA
(3 ml)

Daily Third  Day

318 S016 Sodium   (24 Hr  Urine)
24 hrs
Urine (30 ml)

Daily Same  Day

319 S017 Sodium   (Serum)
Serum  (1
ml)

Daily Same  Day

320 S018 Sodium  (Urine Random)
Urine Random (30
ml)

Daily Same  day

321 S024 SSA-Antibody  (Soluble Substance) (Ro) Serum (2 ml) 1, 4 Third  Day

322 S025 SSB-Antibody  (Soluble Substance) (La) Serum (2ml) 1, 4 Third  Day

323 S026 Stone  Analysis
Stone  (1
gm)

2, 5 Fifth  Day

324 S027 Stool Examination for ova &
cysts

Stool (2 gm) Daily Same  Day

325 S028 Stool  for  Occult  Blood Stool (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

326 S029 Stool  Hanging  Drop
Stool (2
gm)

Daily Same  Day

327 S030 Stool pH & Reducing Substance Stool (2 gm) Daily Same  Day

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

1,600.00 

1,600.00 

700.00 

100.00 

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

300.00 

220.00 

900.00 

350.00 

450Z

500.00 

500.00 

1,500.00 

200.00 

1,800.00 

150.00 

120.00 



328 S031 Stool  R/M
Stool (2
gm)

Daily Same  Day

329 S043 Tacrolimus  Levels
3 ml of EDTA
Whole Blood

Daily Third  Day

330 S044 TB Expert MTB/RIF (Gene Expert) (Nonpulmonary)

5 mL of Pus/
/Asitic Fluid/ Gastric Aspirate/ Tissue, 
CSF/
Peritoneal Fluid/ Pericardial Fluid/ 
Synovial/Kn ee Joint Fluid/Absce ss 
Aspirate

1, 3, 5 Next  Day

331 S045 TB Expert MTB/RIF (Gene
Expert)  (Pulmonary)

4 ml Sputum / BAL Fluid 1, 3, 5 Next  Day

332 T004 Testosterone-  Free
Serum  (1
ml)

Daily Next  Day

333 T005 Testosterone-  Total
Serum  (1
ml)

Daily Same  Day

334 T008 Thyroglobulin
Serum  (2
ml)

Daily Next  Day

335 T009 TIBC (Total  Iron Binding Capacity) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

318 S016 Sodium   (24 Hr  Urine)
24 hrs
Urine (30 ml)

Daily Same  Day

319 S017 Sodium   (Serum)
Serum  (1
ml)

Daily Same  Day

320 S018 Sodium  (Urine Random)
Urine Random (30
ml)

Daily Same  day

321 S024 SSA-Antibody  (Soluble Substance) (Ro) Serum (2 ml) 1, 4 Third  Day

322 S025 SSB-Antibody  (Soluble Substance) (La) Serum (2ml) 1, 4 Third  Day

323 S026 Stone  Analysis Stone  (1gm) 2, 5 Fifth  Day

324 S027 Stool Examination for ova &
cysts

Stool (2 gm) Daily Same  Day

325 S028 Stool  for  Occult  Blood Stool (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

326 S029 Stool  Hanging  Drop Stool (2gm) Daily Same  Day

327 S030 Stool pH & Reducing Substance Stool (2 gm) Daily Same  Day

328 S031 Stool  R/M Stool (2 gm) Daily Same  Day

329 S043 Tacrolimus  Levels
3 ml of EDTA
Whole Blood

Daily Third  Day

100.00 

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

150.00 

3,400.00 

700.00 

3,000.00 

3,000.00 

1,300.00 

800.00 

1,400.00 

320.00 

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

1,600.00 

1,600.00 

3,400.00 

120.00 



330 S044 TB Expert MTB/RIF (Gene Expert) (Nonpulmonary)

5 mL of Pus/
/Asitic Fluid/ Gastric Aspirate/ Tissue, 
CSF/
Peritoneal Fluid/ Pericardial Fluid/ 
Synovial/Kn ee Joint Fluid/Absce ss 
Aspirate

1, 3, 5 Next  Day

331 S045 TB Expert MTB/RIF (Gene
Expert)  (Pulmonary)

4 ml Sputum / BAL Fluid 1, 3, 5 Next  Day

332 T004 Testosterone-  Free Serum  (1ml) Daily Next  Day

333 T005 Testosterone-  Total Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

334 T008 Thyroglobulin Serum  (2ml) Daily Next  Day

335 T009 TIBC (Total Iron Binding Capacity) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

336 T011 TLC (Total Leukocyte Count) (Blood)
WB-EDTA
(3 ml)

Daily Same  Day

337 T012 TLC,  DLC,  ESR
WB-EDTA
(3 ml)

Daily Same  Day

338 T014 Torch Avidity IgG- Toxoplasma, Rubella, Cytomegalovirus Serum (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

339 T015 Total Count & Differential
Count (TLC  &  DLC)

WB-EDTA
(3 ml)

Daily Same  Day

340 T018 Toxoplasma gondii – IgG
Antibodies

Serum (1 ml) Daily  3  PM Same  Day

341 T019 Toxoplasma gondii – IgM
Antibodies

Serum (1 ml) Daily  3  PM Same  Day

342 T020 Toxoplasma IgG  & IgM Antibodies Serum (1 ml) Daily  3  PM Same  Day

343 T022 TPHA (Treponema Pallidum
Hemagglutination)

Serum (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

344 T023 TPHA (Treponema Pallidum Hemagglutination)
With  Titre

Serum (2 ml) Daily Third  Day

345 T026 Transferrin Serum  (2 ml) Daily Next  Day

346 T028 Triglycerides  (TG) Serum  (1ml) Daliy Same  Day

347 T030 Troponin - I (High Sensitive) Serum (2mL) Daily 2nd  Day

348 T031 Troponin - I (QUALITATIVE) Serum (2mL) Daily Same  Day

349 T032 Troponin- T (High Sensitive) EDTA Whole Blood (2 ml) Daily 2nd  Day

1,400.00 

1,650.00 

1,650.00 

120.00 

180.00 

1,800.00 

140.00 

500.00 

500.00 

920.00 

500.00 

700.00 

1,050.00 

210.00 

320.00 

3,000.00 

3,000.00 

1,250.00 

550.00 

1,400.00 



350 T033 Troponin- T (QUALITATIVE) EDTA Whole Blood (2 ml) Daily Same  Day

351 T034 TSH (Thyroid Stimulating Hormone) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

352 T035 TSH  Receptor  Antibody Serum (2mL) 1, 4 Fourth  Day

353 T036 TTG- IgA (Tissue Transglutaminase  IgA
Antibody)

Serum (1 ml) Daily Next  Day

354 T037 TTG- IgG (Tissue Transglutaminase IgG Antibody) Serum (1 ml) 2, 6 Fourth  Day

355 T038 Typhi Dot (Salmonella Typhi) (IgG, IgM (Rapid) Serum (2 mL) Daily Same Day

356 T039 Typhi Dot (Salmonella Typhi)IgG Serum (2 mL) Daily Same Day

357 T040 Typhi Dot (Salmonella Typhi) IgM Serum (2 mL) Daily Same Day

358 U002 UIBC Urine (10 ml) Daily Same Day

359 U003 Urea  (24 Hr Urine)
24 hrs
Urine (5 ml)

Daily Same Day

360 U004 Urea  (Blood)
Serum (2
ml)

Daily Same Day

361 U005 Urea (Random  Urine)
Random Urine (30
ml)

Daily Same Day

362 U006 Uric Acid
Serum (2
ml)

Daily Same Day

363 U007 Uric Acid (Random Urine) Random Urine (30 ml) Daily Same Day

364 U008 Uric Acid, 24 Hr Urine
24 hrs
Urine (30 ml)

Daily Same Day

365 U009 Urinary Porphobilinogen
(Qualitative)

Random
Urine (30 ml)

Daily Third Day

366 U010 Urine Bile Salt & Bile Pigment Urine (50 ml) Daily Same Day

367 U011 Urine for active Sediments Urine (10 ml) Daily Same Day

368 U012 Urine for Chyle Urine (30ml) Daily Fourth Day

369 U014 Urine Ketone Urine (30ml) Daily Same Day

370 U015 Urine R/M (Urine Analysis) Urine (50 ml) Daily Same Day

371 U016 Urine Reducing Sugar Urine (30ml) Daily Same Day 100.00 

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

1,100.00 

140.00 

100.00 

800.00 

100.00 

100.00 

120.00 

1,400.00 

350.00 

4,800.00 

1,100.00 

1,500.00 

550.00 

350.00 

350.00 

500.00 



372 U017 Urine Sugar Urine (30ml) Daily Same Day

373 V001 Valproic Acid (Valproate, Valparin,Epilex) Serum (2 ml) Daily 3 PM Next Day

374 V002 Varicella  zoster (VZV) (Chicken Pox/  Herpes Zoster/  Shingles)  IgG 
Antibodies

Serum (2 ml) Daily Third Day

375 V003 Varicella  zoster  (VZV) (Chicken  Pox/  Herpes Zoster/  Shingles)  
IgM Antibodies

Serum (2 ml) Daily Third Day

376 V004 Varicella   zoster   (VZV) (Chicken   Pox/   Herpes Zoster/ Shingles) 
PCR

Skin Lesions, Swabs, BAL,
Tissue, CSF, Blood

2, 6 Fifth  Day

377 V005 VDRL  Test (RPR) Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

378 V006 VDRL  Titre Serum (2ml) Daily Next  Day

379 V009 Vitamin  B12 (Cynocobalamin) Serum  (1ml) Daily Same  Day

380 V013 Vitamin D (25- hydroxycho- lecalciferol) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

381 V014 Vitamin D3 (1, 25 Dihydroxyvitamin D3)
Serum (3 ml) (Specimen to be protected 
from light, wrap tube in alluminium foil)

1, 5 Fifth  Day

382 V018 VMA (Vanil Mandelic Acid)
24hrs
Urine (50 ml)

3, 6 Fifth  Day

383 W001 Weil –  Felix Test Serum (1 ml) Daily Fifth  Day

384 W002 Western  Blot  test  for HIV Serum  (1 ml) Daily Third  Day

385 W004 Widal  Test  (Slide  Test) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same  Day

386 W005 Widal  Test  (Tube  Test) Serum  (1ml) Daily Next  Day

387 Z004 Zinc  Serum Serum (1ml) Daily Fourth  Day

Test Code Investigations Sample Type Schedule Reported On  MRP 

1 P0001
Allergy Profile - (Vegeterian + Non Vegitetrian+ Inhalants+ Drugs) Serum (2 mL) 1, 4 Third Day 6,800.00 

2 P0002
AMH PROFILE -  (LH, FSH,
PRL, TSH, TESTO TOTAL, E2, PROGESTERONE,AMH)

Serum (2 ml) Daily Same day 3,400.00 

3 P0003
ANA BLOT CAPSULE I (25 Para)

Serum (5
mL)

Daily Fourth Day 4,500.00 

PROFILES

2,700.00 

120.00 

200.00 

2,100.00 

1,000.00 

100.00 

1,100.00 

1,600.00 

1,600.00 

5,600.00 

120.00 

550.00 

700.00 

1,300.00 

3,200.00 

2,900.00 



4 P0004
ANA BLOT CAPSULE II (17 Para) Serum (5 ml) Daily Fourth Day 3,200.00 

5 P0008
Ante Natal Profile Max -(ABO & RH, CBC, RBS, HIV, HBsAg, Urine R/M, 
VDRL, HCV  (Rapid), TSH

Serum (2 ml), WB EDTA (3 ml), NaF Plasma (1 
ml), Urine (5 ml)

Daily Same Day 1,200.00 

6 P0009 Ante Natal Profile Mini (CBC, ABO & RH, RBS, VDRL, Urine R/M)
Serum (2 ml),
WB EDTA (3 ml), NaF Plasma (1 ml), Urine (5 
ml)

Daily Same Day 800.00 

7 P0010
Anti Cardiolipin Profile - (IgA, IgG, IgM)- ACLA Serum (3mL) Daily Next Day 1,800.00 

8 P0011
Anti Phospholipid Antibody Profile  - (Anti Phospholipid Ab IgG & IgM, Anti 
Cardiolipin Ab IgG & IgM, Lupus Anticoagulant)

Serum (2 ml), Plasma Citrate (1mL) Daily Next Day 2,900.00 

9 P0012 Anti Thyroid Antibodies
(AMA + ATG) Profile

Serum (2 ml) Daily Same Day 2,100.00 

10
P0013

Arthritis Profile (Mini)  - ANA, RA Factor, CRP, ASO, Uric Acid, Urine R/M Serum (2 ml), Urine(5ml) Daily Same day 1,800.00 

11 P0014
Arthritis Profile MAX - (ANA Elisa, Anti CCP, CRP Quant, Calcium, 
Phosphorous, Uric Acid, ASO Titre, CBC, HLA B- 27
Flow, RA Factor Quant, Vit D 25 OH

Serum (2 ml), WB EDTA (3 ml), Daily Next Day 3,500.00 

12 P0017 Blood Coagulation Profile -
(PT, APTT, Platelets, BT/ CT)

WB EDTA (3
ml), Plasma Citrated (1 ml)

Daily Same Day 950.00 

13 P0018
Breast Cancer Marker Profile (CA 15.3, CEA (Carcino Embryonic Antigen)) Serum (2 mL) Daily Next day 2,800.00 

14 P0041 Electrolytes Profile (Na, K, Cl) Serum (1 ml) Daily Same Day 450.00 

15 P0042
ENA Profile Extended (25Para) Serum (2 ml) 1, 4 Same Day 6,200.00 

16 P0043
Fever Profile Max (CBC, ESR, Widal, Blood Smear
, Total.Bilirubin, SGPT, Urine R/M,TYPHI  DOT IgG IgM, Malaria Parasite , 
Urine R/M)

Serum (2 ml),
WB EDTA (3
ml), Urine (30 ml)

Daily Same Day 1,400.00 

17 P0044 Fever Profile Mini - (CBC, , Widal, Malaria Parasite,) WB EDTA (3 ml), Serum (2 ml) Urine (30 ml) Daily Same Day 700.00 

18 P0045
Free Thyroid Profile - (FT3, FT4, TSH) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same Day 700.00 

19 P0046
Hepatitis Profile - (HAV IgM, HBs Ag, HBc IgM, HBc T, HBeT,  HBs T, HCV T, 
HBeAg, HEV IgM)

Serum (1 ml) Daily Third day 4,500.00 

21 P0048 Hypertension Profile - (Kidney Profile Mini, Lipid Profile, Blood Sugar 
Fasting,TSH, HbA1C, CBC)

Serum, PlasmaF (1ml), Urine (30 ml) Daily Same Day 950.00 

22 P0049
Immunoglobin Profile (IgG,IgM, IgA) Serum (2 ml) Daily Next day 1,800.00 

23 P0050
Infertility  Profile Mini  - (LH, FSH, PRL) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same Day 1,050.00 

24 P0051
Infertility Profile MAX - (LH,FSH,PRL,E2,TSH, Testosterone 
Total,Progesterone,DHEA S,BETA HCG)

Serum (2 mL), Fluride (1 mL), EDTA (3 mL), 
Urine  (30mL)

Daily RI 3,500.00 

25 P0052
Iron Profile -  (Iron, TIBC, Iron saturation Index) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same Day 550.00 



26 P0053
Kidney Profile Max - (Urea, Creatinine, Uric Acid, Na, K, CL, Calcium, 
Phosphorous, Egfr )

Serum (2 ml) Daily Same Day 600.00 

27 P0054
Kidney Profile Mini- (Urea, Creatinine, Uric Acid, Na, K, CL,) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same Day 500.00 

28 P0055
Lipid Profile - (Total Cholesterol, Triglycerides High Density Lipoprotein 
(HDL), Low Density Lipoprotein (LDL), VLDL, LDL/HDL Ratio)

Serum (2 ml) Daily Same Day 700.00 

29 P0056
Liver Profile- (Bilirubin (Total, Direct, Indirect), Aspartarte aminotransferase 
(AST/SGOT), Alanine Aminotranferase (ALT/SGPT), Alkaline phosphatase 
(ALP),, Total Protein, Globulin, Albumin, A/G ratio)

Serum (2 ml) Daily Same Day 600.00 

30 P0057 Maternal - Double Marker (Papp-A, Beta
-HCG Free) First trimester test(10 to 13.6 weeks)

Serum (3 ml) Daily Next day 2,250.00 

31 P0058 Maternal - Quadruple marker (AFP, hCG, uE3, Inhibin A) 2nd trimester test 
(15 to 21 weeks)

Serum (3 ml) Daily Next day 3,450.00 

32 P0059 Maternal - Triple Marker (b- HCG, AFP, E3) 2nd
trimester test (15 to 21 weeks)

Serum (3 ml) Daily Next day 2,000.00 

33 P0060

Multiple Myeloma Screening Profile
- Immunoglobulin Profile (IgG, IgM, IgA), Immunofixation Electrophoresis, 
Kappa / Lambda Free Light Chain Ratio, Protein / Serum
Electrophoresis

Serum (3 ml) Daily Fourth Day 11,500.00 

34 P0061 Ovarian Cancer Marker Profile  - (Beta- HCG Total, CA- 125,
AFP, CA 19.9)

Serum (2 ml) Daily Next Day 3,000.00 

35 P0062 Ovarian Reserve Profile
- LH, FSH, Prolactin, E2, TSH, Testosterone Total & Free, Progestrone, AMH

Serum (3 ml) Daily Next Day 3,400.00 

36 P0063
PCOD Profile MAX  -
LH, FSH,Prolactin, E2, TSH, Insulin (F), Testosterone Total, Progestrone, 
DHEA- SO4, AMH

Serum (3 ml) Daily Next Day 4,800.00 

37 P0064
PCOD Profile MINI - LH, FSH, Prolactin, Testosterone Total, TSH,DHEA- SO4 Serum (3 ml) Daily Next Day 3,600.00 

38 P0065
Polycystic Ovarian Syndrome - (PCOS/PCOD) (LH, FSH, PRL, DHEAs,
Testosterone, Insulin F

Serum (2 ml) Daily Same Day 1,900.00 

39 P0066
Pre-Operative Profile -  (CBC, ABO & RH, FBS, HIV, HbsAg, HCV, VDRL 
,PT/INR,APTT)

Serum (2 ml),
NaF-Plasma (1 ml), WB- EDTA (3 ml)

Daily Same Day 1,200.00 

41 P0068 STD Detection Profile - (HIV I & II Ab CLIA, HBsAg CLIA, HCV CLIA,
VDRL)

Serum (3 ml) Daily Same Day 2,000.00 

42 P0069
Thallasemia Profile (CBC, PS, ESR, Total
Iron, TIBC, Ferritin, Hb Electrophoresis)

WB-EDTA (3 ml), Serum (1 ml) Daily Next day 2,200.00 

43 P0070
Thrombophilia Profile (Anti Throm-III, Protein C, Protein S) Plasma Citrate (2 mL) Daily Third day 10,000.00 

44 P0071
Thyroid Profile (T3, T4, TSH) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same Day 500.00 

45 P0073
TORCH Profile – 4 IgG ( Rubella IgG, Toxoplasma IgG, Herpes Simplex Virus 
(HSV) IgG, Cytomegalo virus (CMV) - IgG )

Serum (2 ml) Daily Next Day 1,100.00 



46 P0074
TORCH Profile – 4 IgM ( Rubella IgM, Toxoplasma IgM, Herpes Simplex Virus 
(HSV) IgM, Cytomegalo virus (CMV) - IgM )

Serum (2 ml) Daily Next Day 1,100.00 

47 P0075
TORCH Profile – 5 IgG ( Rubella IgG, Toxoplasma IgG, Herpes Simplex Virus 
(HSV)1&2 IgG, Cytomegalo virus (CMV) - IgG)

Serum (2 ml) Daily Next Day 1,200.00 

48 P0076
TORCH Profile – 5 IgM ( Rubella IgM, Toxoplasma IgM, Herpes Simplex Virus 
(HSV) 1&2 IgM, Cytomegalo virus (CMV) - IgM )

Serum (2 ml) Daily Next Day 1,200.00 

49 P0077
TORCH Profile –  8  (IgG & IgM) Toxoplasma - IgG, IgM, Cytomegalo virus 
(CMV) - IgG, IgM Herpes Simplex Virus (HSV) IgG, IgM Rubella -IgG&IgM

Serum (2 ml) Daily Next Day 1,800.00 

50 P0078
TORCH Profile  -10  (IgG & IgM) Toxoplasma - IgG, IgM, Cytomegalo virus 
(CMV) - IgG, IgM Herpes Simplex 1&2 Virus (HSV) IgG, IgM Rubella - IgG IgM

Serum (2 ml) Daily Next Day 2,200.00 

51 P0080 Vitamin Profle - (Vitamin D 25 (OH) + Vitanin B12) Serum (2 ml) Daily Same Day 1,800.00 

Test Code Investigations Sample Test Frequency Reported On  MRP 

1 PTH01 PATHLIFE 1.0 - (CBC, LFT, KFT, LIPID PROFILE,URINE R/M)

Serum (2 ml),
NaF-Plasma (1 ml), WB-EDTA (3 ml)
Urine Container (25 ml)

Daily Same Day 1,000.00        

2 PTH02 PATHLIFE 1.1 (CBC, LFT, KFT, LIPID PROFILE, THYROID PROFILE,)

Serum (2 ml),
NaF-Plasma (1 ml), WB-EDTA (3 ml)
Urine Container (25 ml)

Daily Same Day 1,200.00        

3 PTH03 PATHLIFE 1.2 (CBC, LFT, KFT, LIPID PROFILE, THYROID PROFILE, IRON PROFILE, HBA1C, URIN R/M)

Serum (2 ml),
NaF-Plasma (1 ml), WB-EDTA (3 ml)
Urine Container (25 ml)

Daily Same Day 1,600.00        

4 PTH04 PATHLIFE 1.3 (CBC, LFT, KFT, LIPID PROFILE, THYROID PROFILE, IRON PROFILE, HBA1C, VITAMIN D, 
VITAMIN B12, URIN R/M)

Serum (2 ml),
NaF-Plasma (1 ml), WB-EDTA (3 ml)
Urine Container (25 ml)

Daily Same Day 2,800.00        

5 PTH05 PATHLIFE 1.4 (CBC, LFT, KFT, LIPID PROFILE, THYROID PROFILE, URINE R/M, IRON PROFILE, HBA1C, 
VITAMIN D, VITAMIN B12, CRP)

Serum (2 ml),
NaF-Plasma (1 ml), WB-EDTA (3 ml)
Urine Container (25 ml)

Daily Same Day 3,500.00        

6 PTH06 PATHLIFE 1.5 (CBC, LFT, KFT, LIPID PROFILE, THYROID PROFILE, IRON PROFILE, HBA1C, VITAMIN D, 
VITAMIN B12, CRP, RF)

Serum (2 ml),
NaF-Plasma (1 ml), WB-EDTA (3 ml)
Urine Container (25 ml)

Daily Same Day 4,000.00        

7

PTH07 PATHLIFE 1.6 (CBC, LFT, KFT, LIPID PROFILE, THYROID PROFILE, URINE R/M, IRON PROFILE, HBA1C, 
VITAMIN D, VITAMIN B12, CRP, RF, Testostrone)

Serum (2 ml),
NaF-Plasma (1 ml), WB-EDTA (3 ml)
Urine Container (25 ml)

Daily Same Day 4,500.00        

PACKAGES



Molecular Diagnostics PCR, Karyotyping, FISH: HLATyping, Leukemia, Infectious Disease, 
Nucleic Acid Testing 

Flowcytometry Leukemia, Lymphoma 

Drug Monitoring Drugs of Abuse & Therapeutic Drug Monitoring 

Immunoassay Hormonal Study, Infectious Disease monitoring 

Histopathology Malignancy & Other Tissue Abnormalities 

Cytopathology Malignancy & Cellular Abnormalities 

Haematology Routine & Special Haematological Investigation 

Biochemistry Routine & Special Blood & Fluid Biochemistry 

Microbiology & Serology Routine & Rapid Culture 

 
 
 
 

 

Customer Care – 09267903330, 09717653462 
Web – www.pathlifediagnostic.in. 

Email – info@pathlifediagnostic.in 
 

Reg. Add & Lab - Oppt, Bhagwati Nursing Home, Vidya Ultrasound Wali Gali, 
Railway Rd, Dadri, Uttar Pradesh 203207 


